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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15073

Division: 11UG 2ND EAST1

Date: sunday, February 25, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) JASA Coastal Surge G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: jasaAlA

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 13 (11U) WFC Reign G

13 (11U) JASA Coastal Surge G

001
014
017
023
024
048
007
070
008
009
099

Name

Lydia Chrisant
Emma Rinaldi
Aliyah Stanley
Adeimy Ormsby
Alana Sample
Eliza Sauber
Xyra Bennett
Jillian Corless
Gianna Volpe
Lily Hotze

Kodee Bain

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (11U) WFC Reign G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Vera Warren
013 Emma Steger
016 Mysha Singh
019 Penelope Gallant
002 Sophia Dinoto
022 Alexis Norris
023 Emma lvanova
026 Lily Hairston
003 Ashleigh Bloomer
004 Delaney Hare
007 Shiloh Brown
008 Ella Stone

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




