

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15073

Division: 11UG 2ND EAST1 Field: JASA1A

Time: 11:00 AM Date: Sunday, February 25, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) JASA Coastal Surge G Away: 13 (11U) WFC Reign G

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
_	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

13 (11U) JASA Coastal Surge G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

13 (11U) WFC Reign G

No.	Name	Goals	Mi	sconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Nisconduct
001	Lydia Chrisant		:	:	010	Vera Warren		:	:
014	Emma Rinaldi		:	:	013	Emma Steger		:	:
017	Aliyah Stanley		:	:	016	Mysha Singh		:	:
023	Adeimy Ormsby		:	:	019	Penelope Gallant		:	:
024	Alana Sample		:	:	002	Sophia Dinoto		:	:
048	Eliza Sauber		:	:	022	Alexis Norris		:	:
007	Xyra Bennett		:	:	023	Emma Ivanova		:	:
070	Jillian Corless		:	:	026	Lily Hairston		:	:
008	Gianna Volpe		:	:	003	Ashleigh Bloomer		:	:
009	Lily Hotze		:	:	004	Delaney Hare		:	:
099	Kodee Bain		:	:	007	Shiloh Brown		:	:
			:	:	008	Ella Stone		:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments